
PPH Za mlade seniore

Session Results

Session 2

PET 17 OŽU 2023  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 11  (60kgkg) KRECAK NIKO OMV

ZEBIC MATEJ PAUK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AVDI ORHAN AVDI DRAKS

GUSTI

MALOS

MLADI

TADIC

DRAKSIC VANESA

GUSTIN EDI

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

MLADIN ZARKO

TADIC MARTIN

24:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 12  (60kgkg) MIKULIC IVAN CAK

GRUBIC IVANO DAV

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAMAJ RAMAJ NAIM GUSTI

MALOS

MLADI

TADIC

AVDI

GUSTIN EDI

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

MLADIN ZARKO

TADIC MARTIN

ORHAN AVDI

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

3 13  (63.5kgkg) PETRIC LOVRO GRA

VUKOVIC MARKO LEO BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MLADI MLADIN ZARKO MALOS

GUSTI

DRAKS

AVDI

RAMAJ

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GUSTIN EDI

DRAKSIC VANESA

ORHAN AVDI

RAMAJ NAIM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 14  (63.5kgkg) GRGIC NIKOLA NOK

MALOIC LEON TIT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MALOS MALOSEJA ZVONKO GUSTI

DRAKS

AVDI

TADIC

RAMAJ

GUSTIN EDI

DRAKSIC VANESA

ORHAN AVDI

TADIC MARTIN

RAMAJ NAIM

29:27

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

5 15  (67kgkg) JERKOVIC IVAN GROM

BUKVIC LUKA ARS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUSTI GUSTIN EDI DRAKS

AVDI

TADIC

RAMAJ

MALOS

DRAKSIC VANESA

ORHAN AVDI

TADIC MARTIN

RAMAJ NAIM

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

28:29

26:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 16  (67kgkg) BIJELIC MATEJ AGR

DEVEDIJA FILIP NOK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AVDI ORHAN AVDI TADIC

RAMAJ

MLADI

MALOS

GUSTI

TADIC MARTIN

RAMAJ NAIM

MLADIN ZARKO

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GUSTIN EDI

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 17  (71kgkg) SKURLA DOMAGOJ SVM

MUZINIC KARLO PIT BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TADIC TADIC MARTIN RAMAJ

MLADI

MALOS

GUSTI

DRAKS

RAMAJ NAIM

MLADIN ZARKO

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GUSTIN EDI

DRAKSIC VANESA

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

8 18  (71kgkg) JURCIC PATRICK LEO

COZA LOVRE BND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAMAJ RAMAJ NAIM MLADI

MALOS

GUSTI

DRAKS

AVDI

MLADIN ZARKO

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GUSTIN EDI

DRAKSIC VANESA

ORHAN AVDI

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 19  (75kgkg) TOLJ LUKA OS

TOKALIC KARLO RON

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MLADI MLADIN ZARKO MALOS

GUSTI

DRAKS

AVDI

TADIC

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GUSTIN EDI

DRAKSIC VANESA

ORHAN AVDI

TADIC MARTIN

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 20  (75kgkg) MERKL DANIJEL RI

BRNIC BRANKO GROM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MALOS MALOSEJA ZVONKO GUSTI

AVDI

DRAKS

RAMAJ

MLADI

GUSTIN EDI

ORHAN AVDI

DRAKSIC VANESA

RAMAJ NAIM

MLADIN ZARKO

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 21  (80kgkg) PLESTINA MATEO MAR

PLATNIC PATRICK KAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUSTI GUSTIN EDI DRAKS

AVDI

TADIC

RAMAJ

MALOS

DRAKSIC VANESA

ORHAN AVDI

TADIC MARTIN

RAMAJ NAIM

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 22  (80kgkg) SALOV LUIGI PUL

CUSEK DAMJAN RON

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TADIC TADIC MARTIN RAMAJ

MLADI

MALOS

GUSTI

DRAKS

RAMAJ NAIM

MLADIN ZARKO

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GUSTIN EDI

DRAKSIC VANESA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 23  (86kgkg) PERIC ANDRIJA GROM

PEJIC MATEO RI BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAMAJ RAMAJ NAIM MLADI

MALOS

GUSTI

DRAKS

AVDI

MLADIN ZARKO

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GUSTIN EDI

DRAKSIC VANESA

ORHAN AVDI

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

14 24  (92kgkg) KUMIC FILIP NOK

SORE JOSIP INF

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MLADI MLADIN ZARKO MALOS

GUSTI

DRAKS

AVDI

TADIC

MALOSEJA ZVONKO

GUSTIN EDI

DRAKSIC VANESA

ORHAN AVDI

TADIC MARTIN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 25  (92kgkg) DUNATOVIC LEON ARS

TOMIC ROKO MLA BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUSTI GUSTIN EDI DRAKS

AVDI

TADIC

RAMAJ

MLADI

DRAKSIC VANESA

ORHAN AVDI

TADIC MARTIN

RAMAJ NAIM

MLADIN ZARKO

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


